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EMBALLASJESKOLENS KLASSE 46
	Navn:
	E-post adresse:
	Telefon:
	Bedrift:

	Kent Olav Gulbrandsen
	kent.gulbrandsen@bewi.com
	99209290
	Bewi

	Kristin Hærnes Ihlen
	kristin.harnes.ihlen@diplom-is.no
	90081916
	Diplom-is AS

		Tom Leon Bjerknesli
	



	tom@drytech.no
	90188035
	Drytech AS

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lars Opsahl
	Lars.opsahl@elopak.com
	97710176
	Elopak AS

	Bianca Heidenberg        
	bianca.heidenberg@glommapapp.no
	90764767
	Glomma Papp AS

	Heine Andersen        
	heine.andersen@glommapapp.no
	92665504
	Glomma Papp AS

	Roger Tørriseng
	roger.torriseng@grilstad.no
	46883500
	Grilstad AS

	Morten Enevold
	morten@neptuntecofa.no
	90091913
	Neptun Tecofa AS

	Ida Christine Engsmyr
	ida.engsmyr@nordicpack.no
	97738178
	Nordic Pack AS

	Joachim R. Begby
	joachim.begby@nordicpack.no
	99323117
	Nordic Pack AS

	Marius Opperud
	line.opperud@nordicpack.no
	92685373
	Nordic Pack AS

	Jan Tore Borgersen
	jan.tore@norstamp.no
	99280902
	Norstamp AS

	Stig Leo Hagen
	stig.hagen@peterson.no
	92686999
	Peterson Packaging Sykkylven

	Magnus Karlsson
	magnus.r.karlsson@tine.no
	90833542
	Tine SA

	Martine Nyhus 
	martine.nyhus@tine.no
	41685346
	Tine sa

	Odd Arne Taftø
	odd.a.tafto@tine.no
	46810971
	TINE Sentrallager Heimdal

	Rune Bakken
	rune.bakken@tine.no
	91898562
	TINE Sentrallager Heimdal
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